LT6600-2.5
1
660025fb
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 DESCRIPTION
Very Low Noise, Differential
Amplifi er and 2.5MHz Lowpass Filter
The LT®6600-2.5 combines a fully differential amplifi er

VIN = 2VP-P, fIN = 2.2MHz (Gain Relative to 260kHz) l –0.6 0.1 0.5 dB
VIN = 2VP-P, fIN = 2.5MHz (Gain Relative to 260kHz) l –2.1 –0.9 0 dB
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6600CS8-2.5#PBF LT6600CS8-2.5#TRPBF 660025 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT6600IS8-2.5#PBF LT6600IS8-2.5#TRPBF 6600I25 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT6600CDF-2.5#PBF LT6600CDF-2.5#TRPBF 60025 12-Lead (4mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT6600IDF-2.5#PBF LT6600IDF-2.5#TRPBF 60025 12-Lead (4mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6600CS8-2.5 LT6600CS8-2.5#TR 660025 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT6600IS8-2.5 LT6600IS8-2.5#TR 600I25 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specifi ed with wider operating temperature ranges. Consult LTC Marketing for information on nonstandard lead based fi nish parts.